SIEMENS
Ihguxuf(y-for&}[e.

Power Mod™ Express
Stocking Program

Welcome to the Power Mod Express program. In order to qualify for an Express order:
Placing an order as Express will ensure shipping * Must be ordered through COMPAS, with the "Express" box
checked

within 3 to 5 business days of the Power Mod o .

N * All units in the order need to be on the below list.
units*. Orders should be placed through COMPAS. . | g kits are the only exception and will not impact the
The list includes many catalog numbers including Express status of the order.

mains, meter stacks, accessories and lug kits. e All order quantlt'les per catalog number must be less than
or equal to 5 units**

¢ If the order has Power Mod items outside the list below the
overall order will receive a standard 10 day lead time.

Pick any item on this list, and we will ensure it gets shipped within 3 to 5 business days.

**Maximum quantity of 5 units per catalog number

Main Modules Accessories & Auxiliary Modules
WB1400C POWMOD CKT BRKR MAIN 1PH 400A OH/UG 65K POWMOD INDOOR BUSSED ELBOW 15 IN 3P N1
WB1600C POWMOD CKT BRKR MAIN 1PH 600A OH/UG 65K BE412 POWMOD INDOOR BUSSED ELBOW 12 IN 3P N1
WB1800C POWMOD CKT BRKR MAIN 1PH 800A OH/UG 65K
QC1 POWMOD QUICK CONNECT 1PH
WTB1400CU POWMOD TAPBOX 1PH 400A OH/UG 100K
QC4 POWMOD QUICK CONNECT 3PH
WTB3400CU POWMOD TAPBOX 3PH 400A OH/UG 100K
WTB3800CU POWMOD TAPBOX 3PH 800A OH/UG 100K BB FOMIIO SIS TR VB
WS1400CU POWMOD STD SWITCH MAIN 1PH 400A OH/UG 100K WSP3 POWMOD SPACER 3PH N3R
Meter Stack Modules Lugs
ML62125R) POWMOD INDOOR LEVER BYPASS METER STACK 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 125A RINGLESS 5! the Express program.
MM52125) POWMOD INDOOR METER STACK 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5) These kits include catalog numbers such as
LK12500N2, LK32500N2, LK33500N2, LK34500N2,
MMZR60 POWMOD Z RAIL 60 INCH FOR WALL MOUNTING —e
MN42125) POWMOD INDOOR ConEd RESI METER STACK 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J
MN52125) POWMOD INDOOR 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J *Express items are in stock at a 3rd party warehouse.
Stock will not be visible in Industry Mall.
WML33225R) POWMOD LEVER BYPASS METER STACK 3G 3PH I/0 225A RINGLESS
**This is because stock levels are set to 5 units per catalog
WML42125R) POWMOD LEVER BYPASS METER STACK 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 125A RINGLESS number, this does not apply to accessories or lug Kits.
WMN62125) POWMOD ConEd RESI METER STACK 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J

Continue to next page for expansive list of WMM meter stack modules usa.siemens.com/powermod



Siemens is excited to make available our very flexible residential meter stacks.

Instructions:

Because many of our products are able to be field-modified to meet your needs, 1. Find the product you desire in the second column.

we have laid out which of our products you can express ship and modify on

your own to meet your needs.

WMM Tenant Modules

Catalog Number Field-Modified
to Purchase Unit

WMM31125
WMM31125

WMM31125)J

WMM31125R

WMM31125RB
WMM31125R

WMM31125R]J

WMM31125RJB

WMM41125
WMM41125

WMM41125)

WMM41125R

WMM41125RB
WMM41125R

WMM41125R)

WMM41125RJB
WMM42125) WMM42125)

WMM42125R)
WMM42125R)

WMM42125RJB
WMM42225) WMM42225)

WMM42225R)
WMM42225R)

WMM42225RJB

WMM51125
WMM51125

WMM51125J)

WMM51125R

WMM51125RB
WMM51125R

WMM51125R])

WMM51125RJB
WMM52125) WMM52125]

WMM52125R)
WMM52125R)

WMM52125RJB
WMM52225) WMM52225)

WMM52225R)
WMM52225R)

WMM52225RJB
WMM62125) WMM62125)

WMM62125R)
WMM62125R)

WMM62125RIB

2. Order the corresponding product in the first column.
3. Order the corresponding accessories indicated in the fourth column
4

. Once your product arrives, perform the slight modification needed (noted in
the fourth column).

Description

WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE

WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE 5J
WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS

WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB
WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB 5J
WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE

WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE 5J
WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS

WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB
WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB 5J
WMM 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 5J

WMM 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J
WMM 225A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 5J

WMM 225A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 225A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J
WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE

WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE 5J
WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS

WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB
WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB 5J
WMM 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J
WMM 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J
WMM 225A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J
WMM 225A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 225A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J
WMM 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J
WMM 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J
WMM 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J

Instructions on how to Modify*

No modification needed
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
No modification needed
Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5) & Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
No modification needed
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
No modification needed
Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5) & Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
No modification needed

No modification needed
Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
No modification needed

No modification needed
Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
No modification needed
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
No modification needed
Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5) & Bypass via kit (ECMFH)
No modification needed

No modification needed
Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
No modification needed

No modification needed
Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
No modification needed

No modification needed

Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)

*1f ordering a field modification accessory kit for adding a 5th jaw (ECMF5) or a horn bypass (ECMFH), these kits will be shipped separately from a different Siemens facility.
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The technical data presented in this document is based on an actual case or
on as-designed parameters, and therefore should not be relied upon for any
specific application and does not constitute a performance guarantee for
any projects. Actual results are dependent on variable conditions. Accor-

dingly, Siemens does not make representations, warranties, or assurances as
to the accuracy, currency or completeness of the content contained herein.
If requested, we will provide specific technical data or specifications with

respect to any customer’s particular applications. Our company is constantly

involved in engineering and development. For that reason, we reserve the
right to modify, at any time, the technology and product specifications
contained herein.



