

Welcome to the Power Mod Express program. Placing an order as Express will ensure shipping within 3 to 5 business days of the Power Mod units*. Orders should be placed through COMPAS. The list includes many catalog numbers including mains, meter stacks, accessories and lug kits.

In order to qualify for an Express order:

- Must be ordered through COMPAS, with the "Express" box checked
- All units in the order need to be on the below list.
- Lug kits are the only exception and will not impact the Express status of the order.
- All order quantities per catalog number must be less than or equal to 5 units**
- If the order has Power Mod items outside the list below the overall order will receive a standard 10 day lead time.

Pick any item on this list, and we will ensure it gets shipped within 3 to 5 business days.

**Maximum quantity of 5 units per catalog number

Main Modules

Catalog Number	Description	
WB1400C	POWMOD CKT BRKR MAIN 1PH 400A OH/UG 65K	
WB1600C	POWMOD CKT BRKR MAIN 1PH 600A OH/UG 65K	
WB1800C	POWMOD CKT BRKR MAIN 1PH 800A OH/UG 65K	
WTB1400CU	POWMOD TAPBOX 1PH 400A OH/UG 100K	
WTB3400CU	POWMOD TAPBOX 3PH 400A OH/UG 100K	
WTB3800CU	POWMOD TAPBOX 3PH 800A OH/UG 100K	
WS1400CU	POWMOD STD SWITCH MAIN 1PH 400A OH/UG 100K	

Accessories & Auxiliary Modules

Catalog Number	Description
BE4	POWMOD INDOOR BUSSED ELBOW 15 IN 3P N1
BE412	POWMOD INDOOR BUSSED ELBOW 12 IN 3P N1
QC1	POWMOD QUICK CONNECT 1PH
QC4	POWMOD QUICK CONNECT 3PH
WSP1	POWMOD SPACER 1PH N3R
WSP3	POWMOD SPACER 3PH N3R

Meter Stack Modules

Catalog Number	Description
ML62125RJ	POWMOD INDOOR LEVER BYPASS METER STACK 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 125A RINGLESS 5J
MM52125J	POWMOD INDOOR METER STACK 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J
MMZR60	POWMOD Z RAIL 60 INCH FOR WALL MOUNTING
MN42125J	POWMOD INDOOR ConEd RESI METER STACK 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J
MN52125J	POWMOD INDOOR 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J
WML33225RJ	POWMOD LEVER BYPASS METER STACK 3G 3PH I/O 225A RINGLESS
WML42125RJ	POWMOD LEVER BYPASS METER STACK 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 125A RINGLESS
WMN62125J	POWMOD Coned RESI METER STACK 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J

Continue to next page for expansive list of WMM meter stack modules

Luas

*Any and all lug kits can be shipped through the Express program.

These kits include catalog numbers such as LK12500N2, LK32500N2, LK33500N2, LK34500N2, and more.

*Express items are in stock at a 3rd party warehouse. Stock will not be visible in Industry Mall.

**This is because stock levels are set to 5 units per catalog number, this does not apply to accessories or lug kits.

usa.siemens.com/powermod

Siemens is excited to make available our very flexible residential meter stacks. Because many of our products are able to be field-modified to meet your needs, we have laid out which of our products you can express ship and modify on your own to meet your needs.

WMM Tenant Modules

Instructions:

- 1. Find the product you desire in the second column.
- 2. Order the corresponding product in the first column.
- 3. Order the corresponding accessories indicated in the fourth column
- 4. Once your product arrives, perform the slight modification needed (noted in the fourth column).

Catalog Number	Field-Modified		
to Purchase	Unit	Description	Instructions on how to Modify*
WMM31125	WMM31125	WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE	No modification needed
	WMM31125J	WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
	WMM31125R	WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS	No modification needed
WMM31125R	WMM31125RB	WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
	WMM31125RJ	WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
	WMM31125RJB	WMM 125A 3G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5) & Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
WMM41125	WMM41125	WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE	No modification needed
	WMM41125J	WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
WMM41125R	WMM41125R	WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS	No modification needed
	WMM41125RB	WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
	WMM41125RJ	WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
	WMM41125RJB	WMM 125A 4G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5) & Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
WMM42125J	WMM42125J	WMM 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 5J	No modification needed
W/M 4 M 4 A 2 4 2 5 D L	WMM42125RJ	WMM 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J	No modification needed
WMM42125RJ	WMM42125RJB	WMM 125A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
WMM42225J	WMM42225J	WMM 225A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT 5J	No modification needed
WMM42225RJ	WMM42225RJ	WMM 225A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J	No modification needed
	WMM42225RJB	WMM 225A 4G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
WMM51125	WMM51125	WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE	No modification needed
	WMM51125J	WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RING TYPE 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
	WMM51125R	WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS	No modification needed
	WMM51125RB	WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
WMM51125R	WMM51125RJ	WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5)
	WMM51125RJB	WMM 125A 5G 1PH IN/OUT RINGLESS HB 5J	Add 5th Jaw via Kit (ECMF5) & Bypass via kit (ECMFH)
WMM52125J	WMM52125J	WMM 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J	No modification needed
WMM52125RJ	WMM52125RJ	WMM 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J	No modification needed
	WMM52125RJB	WMM 125A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
WMM52225J	WMM52225J	WMM 225A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J	No modification needed
WAAAAE222EDI	WMM52225RJ	WMM 225A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J	No modification needed
WMM52225RJ	WMM52225RJB	WMM 225A 5G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)
WMM62125J	WMM62125J	WMM 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RING TYPE 5J	No modification needed
WMM62125RJ	WMM62125RJ	WMM 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RINGLESS 5J	No modification needed
	WMM62125RJB	WMM 125A 6G 3PH IN 1PH OUT RNGLES HB 5J	Add Bypass via Kit (ECMFH)

^{*}If ordering a field modification accessory kit for adding a 5th jaw (ECMF5) or a horn bypass (ECMFH), these kits will be shipped separately from a different Siemens facility.

Published by Siemens 2018

Siemens Industry, Inc. 5400 Triangle Parkway Norcross, GA 30092 Printed in USA All Rights Reserved © 2018, Siemens Industry, Inc. usa.siemens.com/powermod

Siemens Technical Support: 1-800-333-7421 info.us@siemens.com Order No. RPFL-SHIP1-0418-CP The technical data presented in this document is based on an actual case or on as-designed parameters, and therefore should not be relied upon for any specific application and does not constitute a performance guarantee for any projects. Actual results are dependent on variable conditions. Accordingly, Siemens does not make representations, warranties, or assurances as to the accuracy, currency or completeness of the content contained herein. If requested, we will provide specific technical data or specifications with respect to any customer's particular applications. Our company is constantly involved in engineering and development. For that reason, we reserve the right to modify, at any time, the technology and product specifications contained herein.